Inglis IGD4400VQ2 03 - BULKHEAD PARTS
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BULKHEAD PARTS
For Model: 1GD4400VQ2

(Designer White)

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
5

Inglis Residential Inglis IGD4400VQ2 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - BULKHEAD PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number
348368

489463

3388703

347139

90767

3392519
8066086
3387134
694089
8577230
8066155
343641
8530285
W10423382
280010
8066049

Replaced By

Status

Part Description
Lint Chute Assembly
Screw, 8-18 X 1/16
Washer, Support
Seal, Lint Chute

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Thermal Limiter

Plug, Drum Hole
Thermostat, Internal-Bias
Wheel, Blower

Housing, Blower

Clip, Heater Box

Screw, 10AB X 1/2

Box

Thermostat, High Limit 205F
Kit, Thermal Cut-Off

Funnel, Burner Light

ot


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511368-residential-inglis-igd4400vq2-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432028-inglis-348368-dryer-lint-chute-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432551-inglis-489463-dryer-screw-8-18-x-1-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432749-inglis-3388703-dryer-washer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432436-inglis-347139-dryer-seal-lint-chute.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431784-inglis-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433008-inglis-3392519-dryer-thermal-limiter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427860-inglis-8066086-dryer-plug-drum-hole.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432753-inglis-3387134-dryer-thermostat-internal-bias.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431755-inglis-694089-dryer-wheel-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427825-inglis-8577230-dryer-housing-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432143-inglis-8066155-dryer-clip-heater-box.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433504-inglis-681414-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433290-inglis-279980-dryer-box.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432931-inglis-w10423382-dryer-thermostat-high-limit-205f.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431936-inglis-280010-dryer-kit-thermal-cut-off.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431991-inglis-8066049-dryer-funnel-burner-light.html

19 3406022 Bracket, Bulkhead

21 690997 Washer, Thrust

23 W10359269 Shaft, Drum Roller Threads

25 348197 Washer, Support

27 3403491 279796 Bulkhead

29 692526 279441 BeaRng-Rng

31 W10352407 279857 Seal

33 692490 Baffle, Drum

35 90296 Nut, Push On

37 339956 Seal, Air Duct To Bulkhead


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432059-inglis-3406022-dryer-bracket-bulkhead.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432837-inglis-488729-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431689-inglis-690997-dryer-washer-thrust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432827-inglis-w10359270-dryer-shaft-drum-roller-threads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432831-inglis-w10359269-dryer-shaft-drum-roller-threads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433428-inglis-349241t-dryer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431800-inglis-348197-dryer-washer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432953-inglis-w10298789-dryer-nut-push-in.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433267-inglis-279796-dryer-bulkhead.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433028-inglis-338906-dryer-radiant-sensor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433253-inglis-279441-dryer-bearng-rng.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429195-inglis-w10219342-dryer-screw-baffle-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433284-inglis-279857-dryer-seal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432714-inglis-695587-dryer-drum-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432789-inglis-692490-dryer-baffle-drum.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432078-inglis-3976434-dryer-bracket-support-shaft.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432002-inglis-90296-dryer-nut-push-on.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429212-inglis-3403636-dryer-baffle-drum.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432006-inglis-339956-dryer-seal-air-duct-to-bulkhead.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431609-inglis-696302-dryer-shield-exhaust.html
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